
 
Master’s Degree in 

Studi politici e internazionali 
(Course Class LM-62 – Scienze della politica) 

 
curriculum International economic and trade relations - FIRST YEAR 

 

2nd Term a.y. 2013-2014 – COURSES TIMETABLE  
(last update 19.02.2014) 

 
Warning 

Classes will be held in via don Minzoni, 2 and piazza Strambi, 1 
Classrooms locations can be found at: 

http://spocri.unimc.it/it/didattica/strutture/aule-laboratori-biblioteche 

 

 

 

CLASS                 PROFESSOR HOURS  CLASSROOM LESSONS START ON 

History of 

international 

relations 

(60 hours) 

Chelati 

Dirar 

Uoldelul 

Monday 17-20 

Tuesday 11-13 

3 24.02.2014 

International 

marketing 

(40 hours) 

Tavoletti 

Ernesto 

Tuesday 17-19 

Wednesday 9-11 

3/Bis 

 

25.02.2014 

Lingua 

inglese 

Accademico 

(Academic 

writing) (20 

hours) 

Martin 

Harper 

Friday 9-11 C (p.zza Strambi) 21.02.2014 

Italian 

language (for 

International 

students) 

(40 hours) 

or, as an 

alternative 

Vitrone 

Francesca 

Tuesday 9-11 

Wednesday 16-18 

3 

 

26.02.2014 

Chinese – 

From the 

Department 

of 

Humanities   

Lingua e  

traduzione 

Cinese I 

or, as an 

alternative 

   Visit the website of the 

Department of Humanities: 
http://infolettereefilosofia.unimc.i
t/Orari.aspx 

http://spocri.unimc.it/it/didattica/strutture/aule-laboratori-biblioteche


Russian – 

From the 

Department 

of 

Humanities 

Lingua e 

traduzione 

Russa I 

or, as an 

alternative 

   Visit the website of the 

Department of Humanities: 
http://infolettereefilosofia.unimc.i
t/Orari.aspx 

Arabic – 

From the 

Department 

of 

Humanities 

Lingua e 

traduzione 

Araba I 

or, as an 

alternative 

   Visit the website of the 

Department of Humanities: 
http://infolettereefilosofia.unimc.i
t/Orari.aspx 

Doing 

Business in 

China 

(40 hours) 

Barbatelli 

Cristiana 

Wednesday 26.2.14 h. 11-13 

Tuesday 27.02.14 h. 9-11 

Monday 3.3.14  h. 14-16 

Tuesday 4.3.14 h. 14-16 

Wednesday 5.3.14 h. 11-13 

Monday 10.3.14 h. 14-16 

Tuesday 11.3.14 h. 14-16 

Wednesday 12.3.14 h. 11-13 

Tuesday 1.4.2014 h. 14-16 

Wednesday 2.4.14 h. 11-13 

Thursday 3.4.14 h. 9-11 

Monday 7.4.14 h. 14-16 

Tuesday 8.4.14 h. 14-16 

Wednesday 9.4.14 h. 11-13 

Monday 28.4.14 h. 14-16 

Tuesday 29.4.14 h. 14-16 

Monday 5.5.14 h. 14-16 

Tuesday 6.5.14 h. 14-16 

Monday 26.5.14 h. 14-16 

Tuesday 27.5.14 h. 14-16 

3/Bis Wednesday 

3 Thursday 

AL1  

Monday-Tuesday 

 

 

26.02.2014 

 
 
 

 


